
MORNINGSTAR FARMS VEGGIE BURGERS GARDEN
VEGGIE 42OZ 4CT

MORNINGSTAR FARMS VEGGIE BURGERS GARDEN VEGGIE 42OZ 4CT

Product Last Saved Date:21 December 2016

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size:

Number of Servings per

Amount Per Serving

Calories: Calories from Fat:

Total Fat

Saturated Fat

Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fiber

Sugars

Protein

% Daily Value*

Vitamin A Vitamin C

Calcium Iron

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.Your daily
values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie

Calories 2,000 2,500

Total Fat

Sat. Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fiber

Less than

Less than

Less than

Less than

Calories per gram

Fat Carbohydrate Protei

The item is a good fit for: Commercial, Business & Industry, Colleges / Universities, Hospitals,
Military, For Lunch, For Dinner.

HYDRATED WHEAT GLUTEN (WATER, WHEAT GLUTEN), HYDRATED SOY FLOUR (WATER, SOY FLOUR), MUSHROOMS (MUSHROOMS,
WATER, SALT), WATER CHESTNUTS (WATER CHESTNUTS, WATER, CITRIC ACID), ONION, CARROTS, COOKED BROWN RICE (WATER,
BROWN RICE), WHOLE GRAIN OATS, CORN OIL, EGG WHITES, CALCIUM CASEINATE (FROM MILK), GREEN PEPPERS, SOY SAUCE (WATER,
SOYBEANS, SALT, WHEAT), RED BELL PEPPERS, CONTAINS TWO PERCENT OR LESS OF SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, WATER, ONION
POWDER, CORNSTARCH, BLACK OLIVES (RIPE OLIVES, WATER, SALT, FERROUS GLUCONATE [COLOR]), SUGAR, SOY PROTEIN ISOLATE,
HYDROLYZED CORN PROTEIN, SALT, SPICES, HYDROLYZED WHEAT PROTEIN, HYDROLYZED SOY PROTEIN, YEAST EXTRACT, GARLIC
POWDER, THIAMIN HYDROCHLORIDE, JALAPENO PEPPER, NATURAL FLAVOR, DEXTROSE, CARAMEL COLOR, CELERY EXTRACT.

100 GRM

170 60

15 g

9%

1 g 5%

0 g

0 mg 0%

540 mg 23%

6 g

3 g 13%

2 g

16 g

0% 0%

8% 8%

Vegetable Based Products - Not Ready to Eat
(Frozen)

GPC Description

MORNINGSTAR FARMS

Brand Brand Owner

Kellogg Company US

Gross Weight Net Weight Country of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

11 LBR 10.5 LBR USA Yes

Shipping Information

Length Width Height TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

14.8 INH 9.3 INH 5.1 INH 13x8 548 Days -15 FAH / 0 FAH

65g 80g

20g

300mg

2,400mg

300g

25g

25g

300mg

2,400mg

375g

30g

9 4 4

Frozen

48

Heat & Serve

 Product Specifications:

Heat & serve on a bun with your choice of toppings

 Handling Suggestions :

 More Information :

 Serving Suggestions :

 Benefits :

 Prep & Cooking Suggestions :

5%

Per Srv Per Srv

0.41 FTQ

Volume

2898997712

Man Prod
Code

3.5 oz./48 ct. Bulk

Pack

4 X 42 ONZ569750

Dist Prod
Code

10028989977127

GTIN

 Ingredients :

Pack Description

Wheat - C TreeNuts - NI

Allergens(C='Contains' MC='May Contain' N='Free From' UN='Undeclared' 30='Free From Not Tested'
50='Derived From Ingredients' 60='Not Derived From Ingredients' NI='No Info

Peanuts - NIEggs - C

Soy - C

Fish - NI

Milk - C

Crustacean - NI
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